
National Semiconductor to TI Cross Reference for Standard Logic Products

NSC Standard Logic 
Device Part Number

Comments & TI SNJ Part Number 
Cross

Comments & SMD (TI) Part 
Number Cross

Additional TI Functionally 
Comparable Offering

5432DMQB SNJ5432J 5962-9557401QCA NA
54ABT16244W-QML SNJ54ABT16244WD 5962-9317401MXA NA
54ABT16245W-QML SNJ54ABT16245AWD 5962-9317501MXA NA
54ABT16373W-QML SNJ54ABT16373AWD 5962-9320001QXA NA
54ABT240E-QML SNJ54ABT240FK 5962-9318801M2A NA
54ABT240J-QML SNJ54ABT240J 5962-9318801MRA NA
54ABT240W-QML SNJ54ABT240W 5962-9318801MSA NA
54ABT241E-QML SNJ54ABT241FK 5962-9322701Q2A NA
54ABT241J-QML SNJ54ABT241J 5962-9322701QRA NA
54ABT241W-QML SNJ54ABT241W 5962-9322701QSA NA
54ABT244E-QML SNJ54ABT244FK 5962-9214701M2A NA
54ABT244J-QML SNJ54ABT244J 5962-9214701MRA NA
54ABT244W-QML SNJ54ABT244W 5962-9214701MSA NA
54ABT245E-QML "A" device rev  /  SNJ54ABT245AFK "A" device rev  /  5962-9214802Q2A NA
54ABT245J-QML "A" device rev  /  SNJ54ABT245AJ "A" device rev  /  5962-9214802QRA NA
54ABT245W-QML "A" device rev  /  SNJ54ABT245AW "A" device rev  /  5962-9214802QSA NA
54ABT273E-QML SNJ54ABT273FK 5962-9321701Q2A NA
54ABT273J-QML SNJ54ABT273J 5962-9321701QRA NA
54ABT273W-QML SNJ54ABT273W 5962-9321701QSA NA
54ABT373E-QML SNJ54ABT373FK 5962-9321801Q2A NA
54ABT373J-QML SNJ54ABT373J 5962-9321801QRA NA
54ABT373W-QML SNJ54ABT373W 5962-9321801QSA NA
54ABT374E-QML SNJ54ABT374FK 5962-9314901Q2A NA
54ABT374J-QML SNJ54ABT374J 5962-9314901QRA NA
54ABT374W-QML SNJ54ABT374W 5962-9314901QSA NA
54ABT377E-QML SNJ54ABT377FK 5962-9314801Q2A NA
54ABT377J-QML SNJ54ABT377J 5962-9314801QRA NA
54ABT377W-QML SNJ54ABT377W 5962-9314801QSA NA
54ABT541E-QML SNJ54ABT541FK 5962-9471801Q2A NA
54ABT541J-QML SNJ54ABT541J 5962-9471801QRA NA
54ABT541W-QML SNJ54ABT541W 5962-9471801QSA NA
54ABT543E-QML "A" device rev  /  SNJ54ABT543AFK "A" device rev  /  5962-9231402Q3A NA
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54ABT543J-QML "A" device rev  /  SNJ54ABT543AJ "A" device rev  /  5962-9231402QLA NA
54ABT543W-QML "A" device rev  /  SNJ54ABT543AW "A" device rev  /  5962-9231402QKA NA
54ABT573E-QML SNJ54ABT573FK 5962-9321901Q2A NA
54ABT573J-QML SNJ54ABT573J 5962-9321901QRA NA
54ABT573W-QML SNJ54ABT573W 5962-9321901QSA NA
54ABT574E/883 SNJ54ABT574FK 5962-9322001Q2A NA
54ABT574E-QML SNJ54ABT574FK 5962-9322001Q2A NA
54ABT574J-QML SNJ54ABT574J 5962-9322001QRA NA
54ABT574W-QML SNJ54ABT574W 5962-9322001QSA NA
54ABT646E-QML SNJ54ABT646AFK 5962-9457702Q3A NA
54ABT646J-QML SNJ54ABT646AJ 5962-9457702QLA NA
54ABT646W-QML SNJ54ABT646AW 5962-9457702QKA NA
54ABT652E-QML "A" device rev  /  SNJ54ABT652AFK "A" device rev  /  5962-9324202Q3A NA
54ABT652J-QML "A" device rev  /  SNJ54ABT652AJ "A" device rev  /  5962-9324202QLA NA
54ABT652W-QML "A" device rev  /  SNJ54ABT652AW "A" device rev  /  5962-9324202QKA NA
54AC00DMQB SNJ54AC00J 5962-8754901CA CD54AC00F3A
54AC00FMQB SNJ54AC00W 5962-87549012A NA
54AC00LMQB SNJ54AC00FK 5962-8754901DA NA
54AC02DMQB CD54AC02F3A NA NA
54AC04DMQB SNJ54AC04J 5962-8760901CA CD54AC04F3A
54AC04FMQB SNJ54AC04W 5962-8760901DA NA
54AC04LMQB SNJ54AC04FK 5962-87609012A NA
54AC08DMQB SNJ54AC08J 5962-8761501CA CD54AC08F3A
54AC08FMQB SNJ54AC08W 5962-8761501DA NA
54AC08LMQB SNJ54AC08FK 5962-87615012A NA
54AC109DMQB NA NA CD54AC109F3A
54AC10DMQB SNJ54AC10J 5962-8761001CA CD54AC109F3A
54AC10FMQB SNJ54AC10W 5962-8761001DA NA
54AC10LMQB SNJ54AC10FK 5962-87610012A NA
54AC11DMQB SNJ54AC11J 5962-8761101CA NA
54AC11FMQB SNJ54AC11W 5962-8761101DA NA
54AC11LMQB SNJ54AC11FK 5962-87611012A NA
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54AC138DMQB NA NA CD54AC138F3A
54AC139DMQB NA NA CD54AC139F3A
54AC14DMQB SNJ54AC14J 5962-8762401CA NA
54AC14FMQB SNJ54AC14W 5962-8762401DA NA
54AC14LMQB SNJ54AC14FK 5962-87624012A NA
54AC153DMQB NA NA CD54AC153F3A
54AC157DMQB NA NA CD54AC157F3A
54AC158FMQB NA NA NA
54AC161DMQB NA NA CD54AC161F3A
54AC191DMQB NA NA NA
54AC240DMQB SNJ54AC240J 5962-8755001RA CD54AC240F3A
54AC240FMQB SNJ54AC240W 5962-8755001SA NA
54AC240LMQB SNJ54AC240FK 5962-87550012A NA
54AC241DMQB NA NA NA
54AC244DMQB SNJ54AC244J 5962-8755201RA CD54AC244F3A
54AC244FMQB SNJ54AC244W 5962-8755201SA NA
54AC244LMQB SNJ54AC244FK 5962-87552012A NA
54AC245DMQB SNJ54AC245J 5962-8775801RA CD54AC245F3A
54AC245FMQB SNJ54AC245W 5962-8775801SA NA
54AC245LMQB SNJ54AC245FK 5962-8775802RA NA
54AC257DMQB NA NA CD54AC257F3A
54AC273DMQB NA NA CD54AC273F3A
54AC32DMQB SNJ54AC32J 5962-8761401CA CD54AC32F3A
54AC32FMQB SNJ54AC32W 5962-8761401DA NA
54AC32LMQB SNJ54AC32FK 5962-87614012A NA
54AC373DMQB SNJ54AC373J 5962-8755501RA CD54AC373F3A
54AC373FMQB SNJ54AC373W 5962-8755501SA NA
54AC373LMQB SNJ54AC373FK 5962-87555012A NA
54AC374DMQB SNJ54AC374J 5962-8769401RA CD54AC374F3A
54AC374FMQB SNJ54AC374W 5962-8769401SA NA
54AC374LMQB SNJ54AC374FK 5962-87694012A NA
54AC541DMQB NA NA CD54AC541F3A
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54AC574DMQB SNJ54AC574J 5962-9677301QRA CD54AC574F3A
54AC574FMQB SNJ54AC574W 5962-9677301QSA NA
54AC574LMQB SNJ54AC574FK 5962-9677301Q2A NA
54AC74DMQB SNJ54AC74J 5962-8852001CA CD54AC74F3A
54AC74FMQB SNJ54AC74W 5962-8852001DA NA
54AC74LMQB SNJ54AC74FK 5962-88520012A NA
54AC86DMQB SNJ54AC86J 5962-8955001CA NA
54AC86FMQB SNJ54AC86W 5962-8955001DA NA
54AC86LMQB SNJ54AC86FK 5962-89550012A NA
54ACQ240DMQB SNJ54AC240J / not "Q series" 5962-8755001RA / not "Q series" CD54AC240F3A / not "Q series"
54ACQ240FMQB SNJ54AC240W / not "Q series" 5962-8755001SA / not "Q series" NA
54ACQ240LMQB SNJ54AC240FK / not "Q series" 5962-87550012A / not "Q series" NA
54ACQ244DMQB SNJ54AC244J / not "Q series" 5962-8755201RA / not "Q series" CD54AC244F3A / not "Q series"
54ACQ244FMQB SNJ54AC244W / not "Q series" 5962-8755201SA / not "Q series" NA
54ACQ244LMQB SNJ54AC244FK / not "Q series" 5962-87552012A / not "Q series" NA
54ACQ245DMQB SNJ54AC245J / not "Q series" 5962-8775801RA / not "Q series" CD54AC245F3A / not "Q series"
54ACQ245FMQB SNJ54AC245W / not "Q series" 5962-8775801SA / not "Q series" NA
54ACQ245LMQB SNJ54AC245FK / not "Q series" 5962-8775802RA / not "Q series" NA
54ACQ373DMQB SNJ54AC373J / not "Q series" 5962-8755501RA / not "Q series" CD54AC373F3A / not "Q series"
54ACQ374DMQB SNJ54AC374J / not "Q series" 5962-8769401RA / not "Q series" CD54AC374F3A / not "Q series"
54ACQ374FMQB SNJ54AC374W / not "Q series" 5962-8769401SA / not "Q series" NA
54ACQ374LMQB SNJ54AC374FK / not "Q series" 5962-8769401A / not "Q series" NA
54ACT00DMQB SNJ54ACT00J 5962-8769901MCA CD54ACT00F3A
54ACT109DMQB NA NA CD54ACT109F3A
54ACT112DMQB NA NA CD54ACT112F3A
54ACT138DMQB NA NA CD54ACT138F3A
54ACT139DMQB NA NA CD54ACT139F3A
54ACT151DMQB NA NA CD54ACT151F3A
54ACT153DMQB NA NA CD54ACT153F3A
54ACT161DMQB NA NA CD54ACT161F3A
54ACT161FM-MLS NA NA NA
54ACT163DMQB NA NA CD54ACT163F3A

Page 4 of 16



National Semiconductor to TI Cross Reference for Standard Logic Products

NSC Standard Logic 
Device Part Number

Comments & TI SNJ Part Number 
Cross

Comments & SMD (TI) Part 
Number Cross

Additional TI Functionally 
Comparable Offering

54ACT174DMQB NA NA CD54ACT174F3A
54ACT240DMQB SNJ54ACT240J 5962-8775901MRA CD54ACT240F3A
54ACT240FMQB SNJ54ACT240W 5962-8775901MSA NA
54ACT240LMQB SNJ54ACT240FK 5962-8775901M2A NA
54ACT241DMQB SNJ54ACT241J 5962-8984701RA CD54ACT241F3A
54ACT241FMQB SNJ54ACT241W 5962-8984701SA NA
54ACT241LMQB SNJ54ACT241FK 5962-89847012A NA
54ACT244DMQB SNJ54ACT244J 5962-8776001MRA CD54ACT244F3A
54ACT244FMQB SNJ54ACT244W 5962-8776001MSA NA
54ACT244LMQB SNJ54ACT244FK 5962-8776001M2A NA
54ACT245DMQB SNJ54ACT245J 5962-8766301MRA CD54ACT245F3A
54ACT245FMQB SNJ54ACT245W 5962-8766301MSA NA
54ACT245LMQB SNJ54ACT245FK 5962-8766301M2A NA
54ACT253DMQB NA NA CD54ACT253F3A
54ACT257DMQB NA NA CD54ACT257F3A
54ACT299DMQB NA NA CD54ACT299F3A
54ACT323DMQB NA NA CD54ACT323F3A
54ACT373DMQB SNJ54ACT373J 5962-8755601RA CD54ACT373F3A
54ACT373FMQB SNJ54ACT373W 5962-8755601SA NA
54ACT373LMQB SNJ54ACT373FK 5962-87556012A NA
54ACT374DMQB SNJ54ACT374J 5962-8763101RA CD54ACT374F3A
54ACT374FMQB SNJ54ACT374W 5962-8763101SA NA
54ACT374LMQB SNJ54ACT374FK 5962-87631012A NA
54ACT573DMQB SNJ54ACT573J 5962-8766401RA CD54ACT573F3A
54ACT573FMQB SNJ54ACT573W 5962-8766401SA NA
54ACT573LMQB SNJ54ACT573FK 5962-87664012A NA
54ACT574DMQB NA NA CD54ACT574F3A
54ACT74DMQB SNJ54ACT74J 5962-8752501MCA CD54ACT74F3A
54ACT74FMQB SNJ54ACT74W 5962-8752501MDA NA
54ACT74LMQB SNJ54ACT74FK 5962-8752501M2A NA
54ACTQ04DMQB SNJ54ACT04J / Not "Q" series 5962-8973401CA / Not "Q" series CD54ACT04F3A / Not "Q" series
54ACTQ04FMQB SNJ54ACT04W / Not "Q" series 5962-8973401DA / Not "Q" series NA
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54ACTQ04LMQB SNJ54ACT04FK / Not "Q" series 5962-89734012A / Not "Q" series NA
54ACTQ08DMQB SNJ54ACT08J / Not "Q" series 5962-8954702CA / Not "Q" series CD54ACT08F3A
54ACTQ08FMQB SNJ54ACT08W / Not "Q" series 5962-8954702DA / Not "Q" series NA
54ACTQ08LMQB SNJ54ACT08FK / Not "Q" series 5962-89547022A / Not "Q" series NA
54ACTQ10DMQB SNJ54ACT10J / Not "Q" series 5962-9218201MCA / Not "Q" series NA
54ACTQ10FMQB SNJ54ACT10W / Not "Q" series 5962-9218201MDA / Not "Q" series NA
54ACTQ10LMQB SNJ54ACT10FK / Not "Q" series 5962-9218201M2A / Not "Q" series NA
54ACTQ14DMQB SNJ54ACT14J / Not "Q" series 5962-9218301MCA / Not "Q" series NA
54ACTQ14FMQB SNJ54ACT14W / Not "Q" series 5962-9218301MDA / Not "Q" series NA
54ACTQ14LMQB SNJ54ACT14FK / Not "Q" series 5962-9218301M2A / Not "Q" series NA
54ACTQ573DMQB SNJ54ACT573J / Not "Q" series 5962-8766401RA / Not "Q" series CD54ACT573F3A / Not "Q" series
54F00DMQB SNJ54F00J 5962-9757701QCA JM38510/33001BCA
54F00FMQB SNJ54F00W 5962-9757701QDA JM38510/33001BDA
54F00LMQB SNJ54F00FK 5962-9757701Q2A JM38510/33001B2A
54F02DMQB SNJ54F02J 5962-9757801QCA JM38510/33301BCA
54F02FMQB SNJ54F02W 5962-9757801QDA JM38510/33301BDA
54F02LMQB SNJ54F02FK 5962-9757801Q2A NA
54F04DMQB SNJ54F04J 5962-9759301QCA JM38510/33002BCA
54F04FMQB SNJ54F04W 5962-9759301QDA JM38510/33002BDA
54F04LMQB SNJ54F04FK 5962-9759301Q2A JM38510/33002B2A
54F109DMQB SNJ54F109J 5962-9758001QEA JM38510/34102BEA
54F109FMQB SNJ54F109W 5962-9758001QFA JM38510/34102BFA
54F109LMQB SNJ54F109FK 5962-9758001Q2A JM38510/34102B2A
54F10DMQB SNJ54F10J 5962-9757901QCA JM38510/33003BCA
54F10FMQB SNJ54F10W 5962-9757901QDA JM38510/33003BDA
54F10LMQB SNJ54F10FK 5962-9757901Q2A JM38510/33003B2A
54F11DMQB SNJ54F11J 5962-9758101QCA JM38510/34002BCA
54F11FMQB SNJ54F11W 5962-9758101QDA JM38510/34002BDA
54F11LMQB SNJ54F11FK 5962-9758101Q2A JM38510/34002B2A
54F138DMQB SNJ54F138J 5962-9758201QEA JM38510/33701BEA
54F138FMQB SNJ54F138W 5962-9758201QFA JM38510/33701BFA
54F138LMQB SNJ54F138FK 5962-9758201Q2A JM38510/33701B2A
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54F20DMQB SNJ54F20J 5962-9758401QCA JM38510/33004BCA
54F20FMQB SNJ54F20W 5962-9758401QDA JM38510/33004BDA
54F20LMQB SNJ54F20FK 5962-9758401Q2A JM38510/33004B2A
54F240DM-MIL SNJ54F240J 5962-9758501QRA JM38510/33201BRA
54F240FMQB SNJ54F240W 5962-9758501QSA JM38510/33201BSA
54F241DMQB SNJ54F241J 5962-8687401RA JM38510/33202BRA
54F244DMQB SNJ54F244J 5962-9758601QRA JM38510/33203BRA
54F244FMQB SNJ54F244W 5962-9758601QSA JM38510/33203BSA
54F244LMQB SNJ54F244FK 5962-9758601Q2A JM38510/33203B2A
54F245DMQB SNJ54F245J 8551101RA JM38510/34803BRA
54F245FMQB SNJ54F245W 8551101SA JM38510/34803BSA
54F245LMQB SNJ54F245FK 85511012A JM38510/34803B2A
54F283DMQB SNJ54F283J 5962-9758701QEA JM38510/34201BEA
54F32DMQB SNJ54F32J 5962-9758801QCA NA
54F32FMQB SNJ54F32W 5962-9758801QDA NA
54F32LMQB SNJ54F32FK 5962-9758801Q2A NA
54F373DMQB SNJ54F373J 5962-9758901QRA JM38510/34601BRA
54F373FMQB SNJ54F373W 5962-9758901QSA JM38510/34601BSA
54F373LMQB SNJ54F373FK 5962-9758901Q2A JM38510/34601B2A
54F374DMQB SNJ54F374J 5962-9759001QRA JM38510/34105BRA
54F374FM-MLS/MCK0650B SNJ54F374W 5962-9759001QSA JM38510/34105BSA
54F374FMQB SNJ54F374W 5962-9759001QSA JM38510/34105BSA
54F374LMQB SNJ54F373FK 5962-9759001Q2A JM38510/34105B2A
54F521DMQB SNJ54F521J 5962-9759101QRA JM38510/34701BRA
54F521LMQB SNJ54F521FK 5962-9759101Q2A JM38510/34701B2A
54F74DMQB SNJ54F74J 5962-9759201QCA JM38510/34101BCA
54F74FMQB SNJ54F74W 5962-9759201QDA JM38510/34101BDA
54F74LMQB SNJ54F74FK 5962-9759201Q2A JM38510/34101B2A
54FCT138DMQB CY54FCT138TDMB 5962-9223302MEA NA
54FCT244DMQB CY54FCT244TDMB 5962-9220301MRA NA
54FCT244FMQB CY54FCT244TW 5962-9220301MSA NA
54FCT244LMQB CY54FCT244TLMB 5962-9220301M2A NA

Page 7 of 16



National Semiconductor to TI Cross Reference for Standard Logic Products

NSC Standard Logic 
Device Part Number

Comments & TI SNJ Part Number 
Cross

Comments & SMD (TI) Part 
Number Cross

Additional TI Functionally 
Comparable Offering

54FCT245DMQB CY54FCT245ATDMB / "A" SPEED 5962-9221403MRA / "A" SPEED NA
54FCT245LMQB CY54FCT245TLMB 5962-9221401M2A NA
54FCT373DMQB CY54FCT373ATDMB / "A" SPEED 5962-9221702MRA / "A" SPEED NA
54FCT374DMQB CY54FCT374TDMB 5962-9221802MRA NA
54FCT374LMQB CY54FCT374TLMB 5962-9221802M2A NA
54FCT540DMQB CY54FCT540TDMB 5962-9222006MRA NA
54FCT541DMQB CY54FCT541TDMB 5962-9223701MRA NA
54FCT541LMQB CY54FCT541TLMB 5962-9223701M2A NA
54FCT573DMQB CY54FCT573TDMB 5962-9223801MRA NA
54FCT574DMQB CY54FCT574TDMB 5962-9222203MRA NA
54FCT574LMQB CY54FCT574ATLMB 5962-9222203M2A NA
54LS366ADMQB SNJ54LS366AJ / "A" device rev NA NA
5962-8752501M2A SNJ54ACT74FK 5962-8752501M2A NA
5962-8752501MCA SNJ54ACT74J 5962-8752501MCA NA
5962-8752501MDA SNJ54ACT74W 5962-8752501MDA NA
5962-87549012A SNJ54AC00W 5962-87549012A NA
5962-8754901CA SNJ54AC00J 5962-8754901CA NA
5962-8754901DA SNJ54AC00FK 5962-8754901DA NA
5962-87550012A SNJ54AC240FK 5962-87550012A NA
5962-8755001RA SNJ54AC240J 5962-8755001RA NA
5962-8755001SA SNJ54AC240W 5962-8755001SA NA
5962-87552012A SNJ54AC244FK 5962-87552012A NA
5962-8755201RA SNJ54AC244J 5962-8755201RA NA
5962-8755201SA SNJ54AC244W 5962-8755201SA NA
5962-87555012A SNJ54AC373FK 5962-87555012A NA
5962-8755501RA SNJ54AC373J 5962-8755501RA NA
5962-8755501SA SNJ54AC373W 5962-8755501SA NA
5962-87556012A SNJ54ACT373FK 5962-87556012A NA
5962-8755601RA SNJ54ACT373J 5962-8755601RA NA
5962-8755601SA SNJ54ACT373W 5962-8755601SA NA
5962-87609012A SNJ54AC04FK 5962-87609012A NA
5962-8760901CA SNJ54AC04J 5962-8760901CA NA
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5962-8760901DA SNJ54AC04W 5962-8760901DA NA
5962-87610012A SNJ54AC10FK 5962-87610012A NA
5962-8761001CA SNJ54AC10J 5962-8761001CA NA
5962-8761001DA SNJ54AC10W 5962-8761001DA NA
5962-87611012A SNJ54AC11FK 5962-87611012A NA
5962-8761101CA SNJ54AC11J 5962-8761101CA NA
5962-8761101DA SNJ54AC11W 5962-8761101DA NA
5962-87614012A SNJ54AC32FK 5962-87614012A NA
5962-8761401CA SNJ54AC32J 5962-8761401CA NA
5962-8761401DA SNJ54AC32W 5962-8761401DA NA
5962-87615012A SNJ54AC08FK 5962-87615012A NA
5962-8761501CA SNJ54AC08J 5962-8761501CA NA
5962-8761501DA SNJ54AC08W 5962-8761501DA NA
5962-87624012A SNJ54AC14FK 5962-87624012A NA
5962-8762401CA SNJ54AC14J 5962-8762401CA NA
5962-8762401DA SNJ54AC14W 5962-8762401DA NA
5962-87631012A SNJ54ACT374FK 5962-87631012A NA
5962-8763101RA SNJ54ACT374J 5962-8763101RA NA
5962-8763101SA SNJ54ACT374W 5962-8763101SA NA
5962-8766301M2A SNJ54ACT245FK 5962-8766301M2A NA
5962-8766301MRA SNJ54ACT245J 5962-8766301MRA NA
5962-8766301MSA SNJ54ACT245W 5962-8766301MSA NA
5962-8766301RA SNJ54ACT245J 5962-8766301MRA NA
5962-87664012A SNJ54ACT573FK 5962-87664012A NA
5962-8766401RA SNJ54ACT573J 5962-8766401RA NA
5962-8766401SA SNJ54ACT573W 5962-8766401SA NA
5962-87694012A SNJ54AC374FK 5962-87694012A NA
5962-8769401RA SNJ54AC374J 5962-8769401RA NA
5962-8769401SA SNJ54AC374W 5962-8769401SA NA
5962-8769901CA SNJ54ACT00J 5962-8769901MCA NA
5962-8769901MCA SNJ54ACT00J 5962-8769901MCA NA
5962-87758012A NA 5962-87758012A NA
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5962-8775801RA SNJ54AC245J 5962-8775801RA NA
5962-8775801SA SNJ54AC245W 5962-8775801SA NA
5962-8775901M2A SNJ54ACT240FK 5962-8775901M2A NA
5962-8775901MRA SNJ54ACT240J 5962-8775901MRA NA
5962-8775901MSA SNJ54ACT240W 5962-8775901MSA NA
5962-8775901RA SNJ54ACT240J 5962-8775901MRA NA
5962-8775901SA SNJ54ACT240W 5962-8775901MSA NA
5962-8776001M2A SNJ54ACT244FK 5962-8776001M2A NA
5962-8776001MRA SNJ54ACT244J 5962-8776001MRA NA
5962-8776001MSA SNJ54ACT244W 5962-8776001MSA NA
5962-8776001RA SNJ54ACT244J 5962-8776001MRA NA
5962-88520012A SNJ54AC74FK 5962-88520012A NA
5962-8852001CA SNJ54AC74J 5962-8852001CA NA
5962-8852001DA SNJ54AC74W 5962-8852001DA NA
5962-89547022A SNJ54ACT08FK 5962-89547022A NA
5962-8954702CA SNJ54ACT08J 5962-8954702CA NA
5962-8954702DA SNJ54ACT08W / Not "Q" series 5962-8954702DA NA
5962-89550012A SNJ54AC86FK 5962-89550012A NA
5962-8955001CA SNJ54AC86J 5962-8955001CA NA
5962-8955001DA SNJ54AC86W 5962-8955001DA NA
5962-89734012A SNJ54ACT04FK / Not "Q" series 5962-89734012A NA
5962-8973401CA SNJ54ACT04J / Not "Q" series 5962-8973401CA NA
5962-8973401DA SNJ54ACT04W / Not "Q" series 5962-8973401DA NA
5962-89847012A SNJ54ACT241FK 5962-89847012A NA
5962-8984701RA SNJ54ACT241J 5962-8984701RA NA
5962-8984701SA SNJ54ACT241W 5962-8984701SA NA
5962-9214701Q2A SNJ54ABT244FK 5962-9214701M2A NA
5962-9214701QRA SNJ54ABT244J 5962-9214701MRA NA
5962-9214701QSA SNJ54ABT244W 5962-9214701MSA NA
5962-9218201M2A SNJ54ACT10FK / Not "Q" series 5962-9218201M2A NA
5962-9218201MCA SNJ54ACT10J / Not "Q" series 5962-9218201MCA NA
5962-9218201MDA SNJ54ACT10J / Not "Q" series 5962-9218201MDA NA
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5962-9218301M2A SNJ54ACT14FK / Not "Q" series 5962-9218301M2A NA
5962-9218301MCA SNJ54ACT14J / Not "Q" series 5962-9218301MCA NA
5962-9218301MDA SNJ54ACT14W / Not "Q" series 5962-9218301MDA NA
5962-9314801Q2A SNJ54ABT377FK 5962-9314801Q2A NA
5962-9314801QRA SNJ54ABT377J 5962-9314801QRA NA
5962-9314801QSA SNJ54ABT377W 5962-9314801QSA NA
5962-9314901MRA NA 5962-9314901MRA NA
5962-9314901Q2A SNJ54ABT374FK 5962-9314901Q2A NA
5962-9314901QRA SNJ54ABT374J 5962-9314901QRA NA
5962-9314901QSA SNJ54ABT374W 5962-9314901QSA NA
5962-9318801Q2A SNJ54ABT240FK 5962-9318801M2A NA
5962-9318801QRA SNJ54ABT240J 5962-9318801MRA NA
5962-9318801QSA SNJ54ABT240W 5962-9318801MSA NA
5962-9320001QXA SNJ54ABT16373AWD 5962-9320001QXA NA
5962-9320101QXA SNJ54ABT16373AWD 5962-9320101MXA NA
5962-9321701Q2A SNJ54ABT273FK 5962-9321701Q2A NA
5962-9321701QRA SNJ54ABT273J 5962-9321701QRA NA
5962-9321701QSA SNJ54ABT273W 5962-9321701QSA NA
5962-9321801Q2A SNJ54ABT373FK 5962-9321801Q2A NA
5962-9321801QRA SNJ54ABT373J 5962-9321801QRA NA
5962-9321801QSA SNJ54ABT373W 5962-9321801QSA NA
5962-9321901Q2A SNJ54ABT573FK 5962-9321901Q2A NA
5962-9321901QRA SNJ54ABT573J 5962-9321901QRA NA
5962-9321901QSA SNJ54ABT573W 5962-9321901QSA NA
5962-9322001Q2A SNJ54ABT574FK 5962-9322001Q2A NA
5962-9322001QRA SNJ54ABT574J 5962-9322001QRA NA
5962-9322001QSA SNJ54ABT574W 5962-9322001QSA NA
5962-9322701Q2A SNJ54ABT241FK 5962-9322701Q2A NA
5962-9322701QRA SNJ54ABT241J 5962-9322701QRA NA
5962-9322701QSA SNJ54ABT241W 5962-9322701QSA NA
5962-9471801Q2A SNJ54ABT541FK 5962-9471801Q2A NA
5962-9471801QRA SNJ54ABT541J 5962-9471801QRA NA
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5962-9471801QSA SNJ54ABT541W 5962-9471801QSA NA
5962-9758201QEA SNJ54F138J 5962-9758201QEA NA
5962-9758301QEA SNJ54F138W 5962-9758301QEA NA
5962-9758401Q2A SNJ54F20FK 5962-9758401Q2A NA
5962-9758401QCA SNJ54F20J 5962-9758401QCA NA
5962-9758401QDA SNJ54F20W 5962-9758401QDA NA
5962-9759301QCA SNJ54F04J 5962-9759301QCA NA
5962-9759301QDA SNJ54F04W 5962-9759301QDA NA
CD4001BMJ/883 CD4001BF3A NA NA
CD40106BMJ/883 CD40106BF3A NA NA
CD4011BMJ/883 CD4011BF3A NA NA
CD4013BMJ/883 CD4013BF3A NA NA
CD4014BMJ/883 CD4014BF3A NA NA
CD40161BMJ/883 CD40161BF3A NA NA
CD40174BMJ/883 CD40174BF3A NA NA
CD40175BMJ/883 CD40175BF3A NA NA
CD4017BMJ/883 CD4017BF3A NA NA
CD40193BMJ/883 CD40193BF3A NA NA
CD4020BMJ/883 CD4020BF3A NA NA
CD4023BMJ/883 CD4023BF3A NA NA
CD4025BMJ/883 CD4025BF3A NA NA
CD4028BMJ/883 CD4028BF3A NA NA
CD4029BMJ/883 CD4029BF3A 8101602EA NA
CD4049UBMJ/883 CD4049UBF3A NA NA
CD4050BMJ/883 CD4050BF3A NA NA
CD4051BMJ/883 CD4051BF3A NA NA
CD4052BMJ/883 CD4052BF3A 7901502EA NA
CD4053BMJ/883 CD4053BF3A 8101801EA NA
CD4060BMJ-MIL CD4060BF3A NA NA
CD4070BMJ/883 CD4070BF3A NA NA
CD4071BMJ/883 CD4071BF3A NA NA
CD4081BMJ/883 CD4081BF3A 7702402CA NA
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CD4724BMJ-MIL CD4724BF3A NA NA
DM5400J/883 SNJ5400J NA JM38510/00104BCA
DM5400W/883 SNJ5400W NA JM38510/00104BDA
DM5401J/883 SNJ5401J NA NA
DM5402J/883 SNJ5402J NA JM38510/00401BCA
DM5402W/883 SNJ5402W NA JM38510/00401BDA
DM5404J/883 SNJ5404J NA JM38510/00105BCA
DM5404W/883 SNJ5404W NA JM38510/00105BDA
DM5406J/883 SNJ5406J NA JM38510/00801BCA
DM5406W/883 SNJ5406W NA JM38510/00801BDA
DM5407J/883 SNJ5407J NA JM38510/00803BCA
DM5407W/883 SNJ5407W NA JM38510/00803BDA
DM54121J/883 SNJ54121J 5962-9755301QCA NA
DM54123J-MIL SNJ54123J NA JM38510/01203BEA
DM5414J/883 SNJ5414J NA NA
DM5414W/883 SNJ5414W NA NA
DM54150J/883 SNJ54150J 5962-9558001QJA NA
DM54150W/883 SNJ54150W 5962-9558001QKA JM38510/01401BKA
DM54154J/883 SNJ54154J 5962-9558101QJA NA
DM54154W/883 SNJ54154W 5962-9558101QKA NA
DM54157J/883 SNJ54157J NA NA
DM5416J-MIL SNJ5416J NA NA
DM54173J/883 SNJ54173J NA NA
DM5417J/883 SNJ5417J NA NA
DM54180J/883 SNJ54180J NA NA
DM5447AJ-MIL SNJ5447AJ 5962-9856401QEA NA
DM5486J/883 SNJ5486J NA NA
DM5490J/883 TI LIFEBUY IN PROCESS NA NA
DM5497J/883 SNJ5497J NA NA
DM54LS00E/883 SNJ54LS00FK NA JM38510/30001B2A
DM54LS00J/883 SNJ54LS00J NA JM38510/30001BCA
DM54LS00W/883 SNJ54LS00W NA JM38510/30001BDA
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DM54LS02J/883 SNJ54LS02J NA JM38510/30301BCA
DM54LS04E/883 SNJ54LS04FK NA JM38510/30003B2A
DM54LS04J/883 SNJ54LS04J NA JM38510/30003BCA
DM54LS04W/883 SNJ54LS04W NA JM38510/30003BDA
DM54LS05J/883 SNJ54LS05J NA NA
DM54LS08J/883 SNJ54LS08J NA JM38510/31004BCA
DM54LS08W/883 SNJ54LS09W NA JM38510/31004BDA
DM54LS109J/883 SNJ54LS109J NA JM38510/30109BEA
DM54LS109W/883 SNJ54LS109W NA JM38510/30109BFA
DM54LS10J/883 SNJ54LS10J NA JM38510/30005BCA
DM54LS10W/883 SNJ54LS10W NA JM38510/30005BDA
DM54LS11J/883 SNJ54LS11J NA JM38510/31001BCA
DM54LS125AJ/883 SNJ54LS125AJ NA JM38510/32301BCA
DM54LS138E/883 SNJ54LS138FK 76005012A JM38510/30701B2A
DM54LS138J/883 SNJ54LS138J 7600501EA JM38510/30701BEA
DM54LS138W/883 SNJ54LS138W 7600501FA JM38510/30701BFA
DM54LS139E/883 "A" rev device / SNJ54LS139AFK 76007012A JM38510/30702B2A
DM54LS139J/883 "A" rev device / SNJ54LS139AJ 7600701EA JM38510/30702BEA
DM54LS14E/883 SNJ54LS14FK 5962-9665801Q2A NA
DM54LS14J/883 SNJ54LS14J 5962-9665801QCA JM38510/31302BCA
DM54LS151E/883 SNJ54LS151FK 76010012A JM38510/30901B2A
DM54LS153J/883 SNJ54LS153J 7601101EA JM38510/30902BEA
DM54LS157J/883 SNJ54LS157J 7600201EA JM38510/30903BEA
DM54LS161AJ/883 SNJ54LS161AJ 7600801EA JM38510/31504BEA
DM54LS161AW/883 SNJ54LS161AW 7600801FA JM38510/31504BFA
DM54LS164J/883 SNJ54LS164J NA JM38510/30605BCA
DM54LS165J/883 "A" rev device / SNJ54LS165AJ 7700601EA JM38510/30608BEA
DM54LS169J/883 "B" rev device / SNJ54LS169BJ 8001802EA NA
DM54LS174J/883 SNJ54LS174J NA JM38510/30106BEA
DM54LS174W/883 SNJ54LS174W NA JM38510/30106BFA
DM54LS175J/883 SNJ54LS175J NA JM38510/30107BEA
DM54LS175W/883 SNJ54LS175W NA JM38510/30107BFA
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DM54LS181J/883 SNJ54LS181J NA NA
DM54LS193E/883 SNJ54LS193FK 76006012A JM38510/31508B2A
DM54LS193J/883 SNJ54LS193J 7600601EA JM38510/31508BEA
DM54LS193W/883 SNJ54LS193W 7600601FA JM38510/31508BFA
DM54LS20E/883 SNJ54LS20FK NA JM38510/30007B2A
DM54LS20J/883 SNJ54LS20J NA JM38510/30007BCA
DM54LS21J/883 SNJ54LS21J NA JM38510/31003BCA
DM54LS240E/883 SNJ54LS240FK 78012012A JM38510/32401B2A
DM54LS240J/883 SNJ54LS240J 7801201RA JM38510/32401BRA
DM54LS240W/883 SNJ54LS240W 7801201SA JM38510/32401BSA
DM54LS241J/883 SNJ54LS241J NA JM38510/32402BRA
DM54LS244E/883 SNJ54LS244FK 77057012A JM38510/32403B2A
DM54LS244J/883 SNJ54LS244J 7705701RA JM38510/32403BRA
DM54LS245E/883 SNJ54LS245FK 80021012A JM38510/32803B2A
DM54LS245J/883 SNJ54LS245J NA JM38510/32803BRA
DM54LS245W/883 SNJ54LS245W 8002101SA JM38510/32803BSA
DM54LS253J/883 SNJ54LS253J 7601701EA JM38510/30908BEA
DM54LS257AJ/883 "B" rev device / SNJ54LS257BJ 7603701EA JM38510/30906BEA
DM54LS257AW/883 "B" rev device / SNJ54LS257BW 7603701FA JM38510/30906BFA
DM54LS273E/883 SNJ54LS273FK 78010012A JM38510/32501B2A
DM54LS273J/883 SNJ54LS273J 7801001RA JM38510/32501BRA
DM54LS279J/883 "A" rev device / SNJ54LS279AJ 7601801EA NA
DM54LS279W/883 "A" rev device / SNJ54LS279AW 7601801FA NA
DM54LS27J/883 SNJ54LS27J NA JM38510/30302BCA
DM54LS283J/883 SNJ54LS283J 7604301EA JM38510/31202BEA
DM54LS299E/883 SNJ54LS299FK 78024012A NA
DM54LS299J/883 SNJ54LS299J 7802401RA NA
DM54LS30E/883 SNJ54LS30FK NA JM38510/30009B2A
DM54LS30W/883 SNJ54LS30W NA JM38510/30009BDA
DM54LS32E/883 SNJ54LS32FK NA JM38510/30501B2A
DM54LS32J/883 SNJ54LS32W NA JM38510/30501BDA
DM54LS365AJ/883 SNJ54LS365AJ NA JM38510/32201BEA
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DM54LS367AJ/883 SNJ54LS367AJ NA JM38510/32203BEA
DM54LS367AW/883 SNJ54LS367AW NA JM38510/32203BFA
DM54LS368AJ/883 SNJ54LS368AJ NA NA
DM54LS373J/883 SNJ54LS373J NA JM38510/32502BRA
DM54LS374E/883 SNJ54LS374FK 78011022A JM38510/32503B2A
DM54LS374J/883 SNJ54LS374J 7801102RA JM38510/32503BRA
DM54LS374W/883 SNJ54LS374W 7801102SA JM38510/32503BSA
DM54LS377J/883 SNJ54LS377J NA JM38510/32504BRA
DM54LS54W/883 SNJ54LS54W NA NA
DM54LS73J/883 "A" rev device / SNJ54LS73AJ 5962-9675101QCA NA
DM54LS74J/883 "A" rev device / SNJ54LS74AJ NA JM38510/30102BCA
DM54LS74W/883 "A" rev device / SNJ54LS74AW NA JM38510/30102BDA
DM54LS74W/88383 "A" rev device / SNJ54LS74AW NA JM38510/30102BDA
DM54LS85J/883 SNJ54LS85J 5962-9754701QEA JM38510/31101BEA
DM54LS86J/883 "A" rev device / SNJ54LS86AJ NA JM38510/30502BCA
DM54S139W/883 SNJ54S139W 7700401FA NA
DM54S30J/883 SNJ54S30J 5962-9679201QCA NA
JD54F245B2A/H123959C SNJ54F245FK 85511012A JM38510/34803B2A
MM54HC109J-MIL SNJ54HC109J 8415001EA JM38510/65304BEA
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